

FIVE (5)-YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL SUMMARY

| | 2023 RM'000 | 2022 RM'000 | 2021 RM'000 | 2020 RM'000 Restated | 2019 RM'000 |
|---|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------------------|----------------|
| RESULTS | | | | | |
| Operating revenue | 821,056 | 723,086 | 891,491 | 973,762 | 651,270 |
| Profit before taxation continuing operations | 88,110 | 74,150 | 148,236 | 134,715 | 42,951 |
| Profit after taxation for the financial year attributable to equity holders of KIBB | 72,641 | 54,511 | 118,390 | 102,082 | 26,386 |
| ASSETS | | | | | |
| Total assets | 6,582,846 | 5,962,357 | 6,418,522 | 6,575,067 | 6,630,774 |
| SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS | | | | | |
| Paid-up share capital | 253,834 | 253,834 | 253,834 | 246,249 | 246,249 |
| Shareholders' funds attributable to equity holders of KIBB | 1,070,975 | 1,017,280 | 1,050,329 | 999,838 | 904,289 |
| FINANCIAL RATIOS | | | | | |
| Net return on average shareholders funds (%) | 6.96 | 5.27 | 11.55 | 10.72 | 2.97 |
| Net return on average assets (%) | 1.16 | 0.88 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 0.40 |
| SHARE INFORMATION | | | | | |
| Basic earnings per share (sen) | 10.04 | 7.50 | 16.29 | 14.56 | 3.78 |
| Net assets backing per share (RM) | 1.48 | 1.41 | 1.45 | 1.42 | 1.29 |
| Dividend cover (times) | 1.41 | 1.23 | 1.54 | 1.59 | 1.16 |
| Net dividend per share (sen) | 7.00 | 6.00 | 10.50 | 8.80 | 3.25 |

FIVE (5)-YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Operating Revenue (RM'000)

| | |
|------|---------|
| 2023 | 821,056 |
| 2022 | 723,086 |
| 2021 | 891,491 |
| 2020 | 973,762 |
| 2019 | 651,270 |

Shareholders' Funds (RM'000)

| | |
|------|-----------|
| 2023 | 1,070,975 |
| 2022 | 1,017,280 |
| 2021 | 1,050,329 |
| 2020 | 999,838 |
| 2019 | 904,289 |

Profit Before Taxation (RM'000)

| | |
|------|---------|
| 2023 | 88,110 |
| 2022 | 74,150 |
| 2021 | 148,236 |
| 2020 | 134,715 |
| 2019 | 42,951 |

Basic Earnings per Share (sen)

| | |
|------|-------|
| 2023 | 10.04 |
| 2022 | 7.50 |
| 2021 | 16.29 |
| 2020 | 14.56 |
| 2019 | 3.78 |